Date Paid

01/09/2017
07/09/2017
07/09/2017
07/09/2017
07/09/2017
07/09/2017
07/09/2017
07/09/2017
12/09/2017
19/09/2017
19/09/2017
19/09/2017
19/09/2017
19/09/2017
19/09/2017
26/09/2017
26/09/2017

Amount
£752.00
£5,442.00
£979.44
£1,489.14
£852.08
£650.18
£600.00
£1,140.00
£44,305.20
£33,750.00
£2,256.00
£36,200.40
£1,158.00
£1,077.72
£1,156.38
£10,717.00
£23,265.00

Payee Name

BFBC

Altitude Events

Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
Butler Fuels

Allstar Fuel Card Services
Makro Self Service Wholesalers
GMG FALCONRY

Magic Moments Entertainment
S & S Carpentry

SHP Trust Ltd

Fleet (Line Markers) Ltd

Ridge

R T Machinery

Castings Drainage Supplies Ltd
Allstar Fuel Card Services
Bracknell Forest Council
Cushman & Wakefield LLP



