Date Paid	Amount	Payee Name
01/09/2017	£752.00	BFBC
07/09/2017	£5,442.00	Altitude Events
07/09/2017	£979.44	Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
07/09/2017	£1,489.14	Butler Fuels
07/09/2017	£852.08	Allstar Fuel Card Services
07/09/2017	£650.18	Makro Self Service Wholesalers
07/09/2017	£600.00	GMG FALCONRY
07/09/2017	£1,140.00	Magic Moments Entertainment
12/09/2017	£44,305.20	S & S Carpentry
19/09/2017	£33,750.00	SHP Trust Ltd
19/09/2017	£2,256.00	Fleet (Line Markers) Ltd
19/09/2017	£36,200.40	Ridge
19/09/2017	£1,158.00	R T Machinery
19/09/2017	£1,077.72	Castings Drainage Supplies Ltd
19/09/2017	£1,156.38	Allstar Fuel Card Services
26/09/2017	£10,717.00	Bracknell Forest Council
26/09/2017	£23,265.00	Cushman & Wakefield LLP